1.2.4 Place of availability of Bid Documents (RFPs) l.Website of Prasar Bharati,
https ://prasarbharati. gov. inl

2. Central Public
Procurement portal

t.2.5
contract

Estimated Cost of the Bid and duration of the Rs. 36,00,000(for three years)

1.2.6 Bid Processing Fee Rupees <Nine Hundred Twenty
Five+ GST

(Rs. 925+GST /-)>
(shall be collected through the e-
procurement Portal)

1.2.7 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rupees 72,0001-

1.2.8 Address to send Pre bid Queries Queries for Pre-bid may be sent
through Email:-
pbaccount@prasarbharati. gov. in
in the prescribed format, Form